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1:01.205

37.894

35.998

35.055

34.738

34.999

37.071

40.397

35.200

35.346

39.517

36.905

34.306

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1
5
3
2
8
4
7
6

Name
Mogyorósi Péter
Varga Tamás
Frantisek Záhorsky
Fekete Hunor
Szépe Viktor
Szépe Tomi
Varga Kinga
Varga Norbert

Laps
12
12
11
11
11
10
9
0

Total Tm
8:23.645
8:32.253
8:12.375
8:23.033
8:27.257
8:16.973
8:13.814
8:01.978

Diff

8.608
-- 1 Lap --

10.658
14.882

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

-- 12 Laps --

Gap

8.608
-- 1 Lap --

10.658
4.224

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 9 Laps --

Best Tm
36.839
37.395
39.037
37.621
39.002
39.775
38.907
34.306

In Lap
11
4
5
4
7
2
2
0

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 5 3 2 8 4 7 6

2020 MB Homokbödöge2020 MB Homokbödöge

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2020.07.17.  22:012020.07.17.  22:01

AlapAlap
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 3 (8:00)futam 3 (8:00)

Average race speed: 19,728

Best Tm: 34.306, Spd: 24,136

Margin of Victory: 8.608

by: (6) Varga Norbert

RaceTime: 8:23

Printed: 2020.07.18. 18:15:05 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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